
Ducted and Ductless Heat Pump program contractors 
List of Contractors for Parkland Light & Water Co.-additonal contractors are in Seattle Tacoma area                                               November 13,2019 
Company Address City ST Zip Business Phone Website 
Above The Best Heating & AC 1909 159th St Ct S Spanaway WA 98389 253.535.6000 www.abovethebesthvac.com 
Advanced Energy Management 10749 A St  South, Suite B Tacoma WA 98444 253.355.6684 www.aemwa.com 
Advanced Filter & Mechanical, Inc. 910 Valley Ave NW #104 Puyallup WA 98371 253.770.2440 www.advancedfilter.com 
All Seasons Heating 10711 A St S Tacoma WA 98444 253.565.2942 www.allseasonsheatingtac.com 
All Seasons Inc. 4851 S Washington St Tacoma WA 98409 253.879.9144 www.wantheat.com 
All Ways Air Control 1515 Center St Tacoma WA 98409 253.383.7718 www.all-waysaircontrol.com 
Blaze Electric Inc. 209 125th St S Tacoma WA 98444 360.402.0986 www.blazeelectricinc.com 
Brennan Heating and AC, LLC 4601 S 134 Place Seattle WA 98168 206.248.7900 www.brennanheating.com 
Capital Heating & Cooling 1218 Carpenter Road SE Lacey WA 98053 360.491.7450 www.CapitalHeatingAndCooling.com 
City Sheet Metal/City Energy Systems 4202 Auburn Way N, Suite 8 Auburn WA 98002 253.852.2174  
CJ's Quality Air Systems PO Box 340 Gig Harbor WA 98395 253.857.5220  
Emerald Aire Inc. 5108 D Street Northwest Auburn WA 98021 253.872.5665 www.emeraldaire.com 
Energy Reclaim Heating & Ventilating PO Box 1726 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253.853.4112 www.EnergyReclaim.net 
Gig Harbor Heating & AC 4721 96th Street NW Gig Harbor WA 98335 253.853.7008 www.gigharborheat.com 
Griffis Heating 402 E Main Street, #130  Auburn WA 98002 253.735.3880  
Home Energy Savings, A UCON Affilate 10612 NE 46th St Kirkland WA 98033 800-828-8440 www.homeenergysavings.com 
Henderson Bay Construction 5219 140th St CT NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 253.857.3400 www.hendersonbayconst.com 
Indoor Comfort Systems, Inc. 118 Violet Meadow St S Tacoma WA 98444 253.539.1424 www.indoorcomfortsystems.com 
J.W. Brower HVAC 3424 S Tacoma Way Tacoma WA 98409 253.988.8874  
Kliemann Brothers HVAC 4703 116th St E Tacoma WA 98446 253.537.0655 www.kliemannbros.com 
Kohler Heating and Air 3026 14th Ave NW Gig Harbor WA 98335 253.858.8922  
Lyons Heating and Air LLC 5608 96th StE Puyallup WA 98371 253.864.7109 lyonsheatingandair.com 
Mercurio's Heating & AC 4001 S Union Ave Tacoma WA 98409 253.566.8974  
Mountain Valley Heating & AC 13407 SE 339 Street Auburn WA 98092 425.226.0080  
Narrows Heating & AC 5121 S Burlington Way Tacoma WA 98409 253.627.7543 www.narrowsheating.com 
Pacific Air Systems 12811 Pacific Hwy SW Lakewood WA 98499 253.581.5272 www.pacificairsystems.com 
Puyallup Heating 130 15th St SE Puyallup WA 98372 253.845.0581 puyallup-heating.com 
Raven Construction 5208 Lackey Rd Gig Harbor WA 98335 253.225.3580  
Sunrise Energy Systems 811 W Stewart Puyallup WA 98371 253.445.0622 www.sunriseenergysystems.net 
Sunset Air, Inc. 5210 Lacey Blvd  SE Lacey WA 98502 360.456.4956 www.sunsetair.com 
The Heat Pump Store 1407 South Ferdinand Dr Tacoma WA 98505 253-254-5682 www.theheatpumpstore.com 
Valley Furnace 7818 River Rd E Puyallup WA 98371 253.848.3517 www.valleyfurnace.com 
Washington Energy Services 3801 S Union Ave Tacoma WA 98409 800-398-4663 www.washingtonenergy.com 
Western Mechanical HVAC 31718 176th Ave. SE Auburn WA 98092 253.631.3530  

 


